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Men / 62 / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Joel Taylor1109
Technique

6.500 8.600 8.4008.500 8.8008.600 49.400
7 2 1T 8T 4T 1 1 

1 

Cullen Javers1103
Davis Diamonds

6.700 9.300 8.8007.700 7.3009.500 49.300
6 1 4 3* 1 5 2T

2T

Samuel Mark1107
Technique

8.200 7.000 8.8008.500 7.9008.900 49.300
2 8 1T 3* 3 3 2T

2T

Dominic Arauz1105
International

6.400 7.500 9.1007.900 8.5009.100 48.500
8T 7 3 1 2 2 4 

4 

Antonio Benavidez1102
Classic

8.500 7.600 8.8006.500 6.5008.600 46.500
1 6 8T 3T 4T 7T 5 

5 

Tyler Scollay1108
Technique

7.300 8.000 8.5007.500 7.4007.100 45.800
5 4 6 7 8 4 6 

6 

Kohen Rugg1101
Auburn

6.400 8.200 8.6007.600 6.5007.500 44.800
8T 3 5 6 7 7T 7 

7 

Valentino Curtis1106
International

7.600 6.200 8.4006.500 6.8008.000 43.500
4 9 8T 8T 6 6 8 

8 

Tyler Frandsen1104
Gold Country

7.900 7.800 9.0007.000 6.2004.900 42.800
3 5 7 2 9 9 9 

9 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


